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HANDICAP 5 Gamer only game 4

5 ScratchTotalFrom lead

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 4

1 JEROME ABRAHAM 170 145 216 {268 |77 268
2 Treymon Ellis 224 243 247 (269 226 269
3 Larry Casher Jr 213 262 207 268 |185 268
4 Ryan Johnson 203 204 232 1254 253 254
5 Richard Nicholson 209 195 196 |277 225 277
6 Justin McDonald 246 248 269 (255 |214 255
7 Crystal Stowell 187 163 207 1233 |221 233
8 Tony Kormansek 185 242 174 1238 |183 238
9 JJ Feather 204 236 230 232 1190 232
10t Andrew Kraft 150 174 166 245 194 24
10t Ken Bairunas 140 148 155 1232 |188 232
12 Dante Hatcher 197 177 192 1204 {149 204
13 Ryan Waddell 230 215 210 234 229 234
14  Tyler Christian 220 232 214|214 |i66 214
15t Albie Alguadich, Sr 165 166 192 1226 |223 226
15t Tony Trinidad 238 201 215|234 214 234
17  Mike Aleshire 269 266 190|257 213 257
18t Frank Wilson III 165 166 188 1187 |225 187
18t Maria Anne Poirier 114 154 150 1194 |170 194
20  Austin Scheetz 147 177 202 1186 |211 186
21  Gerald Anthony 154 188 211 218 |248 218
22t  Alex Tovar 223 186 180 226 159 22
22t Preston Willis 221 259 248 227 216 227
24t Brandon Hammond 169 167 178 1224 205 224
24t Jacob Austin 214 209 221 1203 |182 203
24t John Smiechowski 192 190 177 229 |159 22
27  Frank Gianino 269 251 244 224 |228 224
28  Joseph Letober 191 203 190 1213 |173 21
29  Dan Letobar 162 170 173 1231 |213 231
30 Howie Crowder 235 235 200|237 |196 237
31t Sara Cannistraci 168 116 167 199 |86 199
31t Fakeya Hatcher 132 160 247 1194 |190 194
31t Carrie Burden 191 189 188 1226 225 226
34t Robert Eddy 168 209 264 1211 {178 211
34t Isaac Martinez 201 194 160 221 154 221
36 Gary Walker 103 143 1591172 J202 172
37t Breanna Mclver 162 150 1314171 {156 171
37t John Bembaron 164 227 232 1223 216 223
39t Kelly Boyd 209 149 201 |182 |793 182
39t Neil Zetterberg 216 180 173 215 |204 215
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Eric Abel

155 221

204

Gabriel Hernandez-Roa 179 226 234

Randy Planck
Patti Cooper
Curtis Aimino, Jr

202 171
196 200
169 186

Raymond St. Sauveur 2/1 257

Rachael Mortland
Louie D’Agostino
Alex Abel

Scott Cooper
Kristi Scheetz
Cameron Payne
Erin Elsdon
Ricky Rucker, Jr.

Theodore Broughton

Heather Coons
Jamar Battle
MARCEL JONES
Corey Byrd
Jasper Kormansek
Spencer Eddy
House Brown
Randi Provenzano
David Bullock
Karrie Hoffman
Ethan McCue
Joey Lasick

Matt Rizzo

Mike Quirk
Declan Schulte
James Richardson
Jesse Komorny
Gan Kongkaeow
John Bercier
James H Ryan, Jr
Andre Ochotorena
Marcia Tovar

Jay Butler

Patrick Mize
Brandi McDonald
Stephen Chapman
Mike Manella
James Maynard

166 164
202 168
179 167
205 278
190 202
183 214
145 119
247 204
257 278
222 215
154 223
221 147
232 210
183 165
256 204
166 212
154 214
199 222
171 130
124 191
191 225
194 151
239 224
186 183
135 174
184 156
153 214
203 219
152 158
202 191
179 164
203 244
134 235
149 135
212 160
175 160
109 101
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193
190
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112
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228
210
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148
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159
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160
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150
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Ashley Crowder
Kevin Heina
Johanna Tucker
Diona Huffman
Sid Palmer
Gary Rucker, Sr.
REY VEGA 111
Willard Butler
David Stouffer
Bob Mclver
Gary Seitz

Carl Gibson
Ron Louchart Jr
Ralph Freed

Ty Preston
Evan Peacock
Tess Ochotorena
Scott Perkins
Ronald Naile
Evan Baranecky
Chris Hubbuch
Jay Rucker
Butch Smith
Jimmy Bruns
Timothy Rucker
Mike Sotor

Ali Dees

Justin Mages
Karin Miller
Jessica Ingram
Mike Szaflarski
Ken Taylor
Randall Loar, Jr

% A note from your tournament director:
We hope to see all of you at our next HDCP 5 Gamer on September 19th!

225 246 206
154 113 112
185 169 159
165 192 142
238 290 188
203 190 225
197 212 204
176 230 236
290 206 203
160 191 183
246 210 237
197 200 185
234 219 223
257 233 256
181 112 177
209 127 161
127 128 187
146 221 209
167 194 210
187 235 180
198 208 206
233 172 217
187 190 190
177 222 157
231 205 190
178 236 142
182 197 225
150 172 124
134 154 118
168 116 194
175 220 173
145 167 257
135 188 140
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